1 Professional/Consultancy 
Charges

EA 1.00 6,77,392.00 6,77,392.00 18.00 1,21,930.56 7,99,322.56

Total(INR) 6,77,392.00 1,21,930.56 7,99,322.56

Tax Sub :(INR)

SGST(9.00%) 60965.28

CGST(9.00%) 60965.28

Trade Discount (INR) 0.00

Adjust(INR) 0.00

Grand Total (INR) 7,99,322.56

Grand Total (Amount in words) : Seven Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Three Hundred And Twenty Two Rupees And Fifty 
Six Paise Only.

Terms & Conditions

General Terms

The ordered materials as listed above will be supplied in good condition. The above prices are inclusive of Packing & Transportation. 
Any shortages / defects / damages will be replaced immediately so that the project timelines will not be deviated.